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Freitag, den 15.  September  / venerdì 15 settembre  
 

 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

brutto ladies 
 

1° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     11 

2° WERTH HELENE LANA 10 S L     9 

 HAAG KATHARINA ESTERO 9 S L     9 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     8 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     8 

6° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 13 S L     7 

7° TUTZER HELGA LANA 13 S L     6 

8° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     5 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     5 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     5 

11° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     4 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA (RH)  LANA 11  L     4 

 FUCHS VERENA LANA 10 S L     4 

14° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 16 S L     1 

 GRASSL AMELIE SOPHIE LANA 18 J L     1 

 PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     1 

 REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 18 S L     1 

 
brutto men 
 

1° HOLZNER LUKAS DOLOMITI 0       19 

2° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 4       18 

3° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 7       15 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 5       15 

5° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 7       14 

6° RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 2 S      13 

7° Ercolani Renato LANA 5 S      11 

8° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 5       10 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 12 S      10 

 FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER LANA 12       10 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 10       10 

12° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      9 

 PROFANTER MARK LANA 9       9 

14° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      8 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      8 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 12 S      8 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      8 

18° GRUMER DIETER LANA 11 S      7 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      7 

20° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      6 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      6 
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22° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       5 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 17       5 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 16 S      5 

25° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 14 S      3 

 AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 18 J      3 

 GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      3 

28° PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      2 

 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      2 

30° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 18 J      1 

31° TUTZER PEPI LANA 11 S      N.R. 

 
 
 
 
 
netto ladies 
 

1° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     22 

2° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     19 

3° WERTH HELENE LANA 10 S L     18 

 HAAG KATHARINA ESTERO 9 S L     18 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 13 S L     18 

6° TUTZER HELGA LANA 13 S L     17 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     17 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     17 

9° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 18 S L     15 

10° RUDOLPH ANDREA (RH)  LANA 11  L     14 

11° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     13 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     13 

 FUCHS VERENA LANA 10 S L     13 

14° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 16 S L     10 

15° PROSSLINER MONIKA LANA 18 S L     9 

 REINSTALLER RENATE LANA 18 S L     9 

17° GRASSL AMELIE SOPHIE LANA 18 J L     5 
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Freitag, den 15.  September  / venerdì 15 settembre  
 

 

 
netto men 
 

1° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 7       22 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 16 S      22 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 12 S      22 

 FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER LANA 12       22 

5° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 4       21 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 17       21 

7° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 5       20 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 7       20 

9° TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      19 

 HOLZNER LUKAS DOLOMITI 0       19 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 10       19 

12° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      18 

 PROFANTER MARK LANA 9       18 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 12 S      18 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      18 

16° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      17 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 16 S      17 

18° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 13       16 

19° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 18 J      15 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      15 

 RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 2 S      15 

 Ercolani Renato LANA 5 S      15 

23° AINHAUSER-KNOLL AARON VICTOR LANA 18 J      14 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      14 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 5       14 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 11 S      14 

27° GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      13 

28° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 14 S      12 

29° PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      11 

30° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO DOLOMITI 18 S      10 

31° TUTZER PEPI LANA 11 S      N.R. 

 
 
 
nearest to the pin: Ivan Berluti – 3,98 m 


